Product

Capital letter punch set (A-Z+8&)
with character height 5 mm
(Strength 600-800 N/mm2)

20134235

Figure punches are used to create new chassis numbers in cars,
motorcycles or to mark steel material.

This set is made of tool steel with a hardness of 58-61 HRC
(DIN1451). The corners are grounded which gives easy assess to
the location of the item.

® Tensile strength: 800 N/mm2
e Contents: 27 pcs.
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

20134235

4021878010508

8205598000

Barcode
Hardness
Content

Size of character
Stampsize
Character height
Tensile strength
Gross weight

Net weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

4021878010508
58-61HRC

27 pcs

5mm
8x8x65mm
5mm

800 N/mm?2
0.860 kg

0.840 kg



