

Capital letter punch set (A-Z+&) with character height 5 mm (Strength 600–800 N/mm2)

20134235

Figure punches are used to create new chassis numbers in cars, motorcycles or to mark steel material.

This set is made of tool steel with a hardness of 58-61 HRC (DIN1451). The corners are grounded which gives easy assess to the location of the item.

- Tensile strength: 800 N/mm2
- Contents: 27 pcs.

Product details	
Item no.	20134235
EAN	4021878010508
Customs tariff	8205598000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	4021878010508
Hardness	58-61 HRC
Content	27 pcs
Size of character	5 mm
Stampsize	8 x 8 x 65 mm
Character height	5 mm
Tensile strength	800 N/mm2
Gross weight	0.860 kg
Net weight	0.840 kg